Form Title & No.

Piers, Wharves & Docks
WRSC Form 1

Storage Warehouses
WRSC Form 2

Grain Elevators
WRSC Form 3

Marine Repair Plants
WRSC Form 4

Marine Railroads
WRSC Form 5

Floating Drydocks
WRSC Form 6

Graving Docks
WRSC Form 7

Floating Equipment
WRSC Form 8

Oil Bunkering & Storage Facilities
WRSC Form 9

Total

Size of
Population

9176

996

288

387

222

166

166

222

166

Figure 1

Annual Reporting Burden

Size of
Sample

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

10.70%

Reports
Number of By Each Total
Respondents Respondent Responses
982 1 982
106 1 106
31 1 31
41 1 41
24 1 24
18 1 18
18 1 18
24 1 24
18 1 18
1262 1262

Hours Per
Response

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.16

0.16

0.25

0.33

Hours of
Burden

2455

26.5

7.7

10.4

5.9

2.8

2.8

5.9

5.9

313 hrs
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