Figure 1

Annual Reporting Burden

Form Title & No.	Size of Population	Size of Sample	Number of Respondents	Reports By Each Respondent	Total Responses	Hours Per Response	Hours of Burden
Piers, Wharves & Docks WRSC Form 1	9176	10.70%	982	1	982	0.25	245.5
Storage Warehouses WRSC Form 2	996	10.70%	106	1	106	0.25	26.5
Grain Elevators WRSC Form 3	288	10.70%	31	1	31	0.25	7.7
Marine Repair Plants WRSC Form 4	387	10.70%	41	1	41	0.25	10.4
Marine Railroads WRSC Form 5	222	10.70%	24	1	24	0.25	5.9
Floating Drydocks WRSC Form 6	166	10.70%	18	1	18	0.16	2.8
Graving Docks WRSC Form 7	166	10.70%	18	1	18	0.16	2.8
Floating Equipment WRSC Form 8	222	10.70%	24	1	24	0.25	5.9
Oil Bunkering & Storage Facilities WRSC Form 9	166	10.70%	18	1	18	0.33	5.9
Total			1262		1262		313 hrs